WarmUp in Revlca, Slovakia

30.3 -1.4 2007
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Pos. Racer Nat. Qual.time Final
1. Podosinoviks Andris LAT 5.013 271.02
2. Karlik Jifi CZE 4.971 270.12
3. Horky Vladimir CZE 5.030 264.01
4. Vojtik Antonin CZE 5.139 262.37
5. Kréil Petr CZE 5.129 258.35
6. Landrud Michael SWE 5.059 257.39
7. Micek Jifi sen. CZE 5.174 254.28
8. Koterba Laco ml. SVK 5.288 251.40
9. Aberg Lasse SWE 5.277 251.25
10. Rage-Ragis Janis LAT 5.301 249.13
11. Viksne Ugis LAT 5.232 249.08
12. Szalai Ladislav SVK 5.239 248.23
13. Taurins Peteris LAT 5.018 247.00
14. Bokor Miroslav SVK 5.985 239.26
15. Tirol Ivo CZE 5.441 238.38
16. Trigilio Paolo ITA 4.869 238.05
17. Sneiders Janis LAT 5478 235.34
18. Musl Gustav SVK 5.716 235.02
19. Tirol Simon CZE 5.380 234.31
20. Bertocchi Sergio ITA 5.641 233.34
21. Karlikova Sandra CZE 5.373 231.37
22. Duburs Kaspars LAT 5.429 230.02
23. Micek Jifi jun. CZE 5.589 229.32
24. Trantura Thomas AUT 5.715 229.05
25. Javorcik Peter SVK 5.351 224.36
26. Roslakovs Maris LAT 5.647 223.24
27. Battistini Claudio ITA 5.365 222.23
28. Johan Rado st. SVK 5.560 215.17
29. Szabo Josef AUT 5.996 208.13
30. Neubauer Josef AUT 6.213 200.18
31. Antal Matej SVK 6.118 192.17
32. Nabokins Janis LAT 4.977 111.00
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CZE
CZE
LAT
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Nat.
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LAT
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CZE
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LAT
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LAT
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SVK
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LAT

Qual.time

5.182
5.484
5.111
5.233
5.181
5.254
5.246
5.398
5.243
5.287
5.337
5.667
5.633
5.327
5.763
5.781
5.478
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5.916

Qual.time

4.378
4.514
4.414
4.164
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4.336
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4.795
4.650
4.768
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4.631
4.833
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5.467
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5.094
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Final

258.19
255.05
253.23
252.02
251.30
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248.02
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230.21
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Final
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248.09
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Qual.time

3.718
3.897
3.860
4115
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Final

340.01
328.14
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